Sourcewell "NJPA/State of Florida Contract" Awarded Contract #121715-IFA QUOTATION FORM

Page 1 of 2

DATE	16-Sep-19	BRAND	InterfaceFLOR, LLC.	
DEALER NAME	Teal Tile & Carpet	QUOTE NO.		
ADDRESS	131 N Cherry St. P.O. Box D			
CITY, STATE, ZIP	Starke, Fl. 32091	PROMISE DATE		
CONTACT	Robert Starling	INSTALL DATE		
TELEPHONE# / Fax #	904-964-7423/904-964-9156	COMPLETION		
e@mail	robert@tealtilecarpet.com			
	Teal Tile & Carpet	INTERFACE CONTACT:		
MATERIAL SHIP TO:	131 N Cherry St. P.O. Box D	PHONE #		
	Starke	CELL #		
	Fl. 32091	FAX #		

INSTALLATION PARTNER	Teal Tile & Carpet	CONTACT	Robert Starling
STREET:	131 N Cherry St. P.O. Box D	PHONE #	904-964-7423 Ext. 205
CITY:	Starke	CELL #	352-745-0333
STATE, ZIP:	Fl. 32091	FAX #	904-964-9156

CUSTOMER:	Alachua County Facilities Management	CONTACT	Steve Wargo
STREET:		PHONE #	352-384-3190
CITY, STATE, ZIP:	Gainesville, Fl. 32611-8530	FAX #	
PROJECT:	Alachua County State Attorney's Office	<u>E@MAIL</u>	swargo@alachuacounty.us

SERVICES REQUIRED

PRODUCT

Rubber Tile				COLOR		
BACKING				STYLE		
RUBBER TREADS 4'	57	PC	PRICE	\$56.40	AMOUNT =	\$3,214.80
RUBBER TREADS 5'	45	PC	PRICE	\$70.49	AMOUNT =	\$3,172.05
RUBBER TREAD INSTALLATION	453	Lin Ft	PRICE	\$31.00	AMOUNT =	\$14,043.00
RUBBER TILE INSTALLATION	256	Sq Ft	PRICE	\$4.20	AMOUNT =	\$1,075.20
RUBBER TILE MATERIAL	256	Sq Ft	PRICE	\$5.62	AMOUNT =	\$1,438.72
BACKING				STYLE		
OVERAGE	STANDARD OVERAGE WILL APPLY					
YARDAGE	0	YDS	PRICE	\$35.00	AMOUNT =	\$0.00
CARPET TILE INSTALLATION	0	YDS	PRICE	\$5.85	AMOUNT =	\$0.00

ADHESIVE AC 100	1	PAIL	PRICE	\$118.38	AMOUNT =	\$118.38
6" Vinyl Base for Risers	500	Lin Ft	PRICE	\$2.65	AMOUNT =	\$1,325.00
Lift System for Carpet Tile	1339	YDS	PRICE	\$14.40	AMOUNT =	\$19,281.60
Removal of Ex Adhesive	0	SF	PRICE	\$0.69	AMOUNT =	\$0.00
CARPET DISPOSAL	0	YDS	PRICE	\$1.20	AMOUNT =	\$0.00
	0	YDS	PRICE	\$1.20	AMOUNT =	\$0.00
VCT-Armstrong Standard Excelon	0	BXS	PRICE	\$44.60	AMOUNT =	\$0.00
VCT Installation	0	SF	PRICE	\$0.65	AMOUNT =	\$0.00

 VCT Adhesive
 0 BKT
 PRICE
 \$84.37
 AMOUNT =
 \$0.00

Sourcewell "NJPA" Awarded Contract #121715-IFA QUOTATION FORM

				Page 2	of 2
INSTALLATIO	ON				
Transitions	0 L/F	PRICE	\$3.35	AMOUNT	= \$0.00
4" Vinyl Base	0 LF	PRICE	\$1.50	AMOUNT	= \$0.00
6" Vinyl Base for Risers	0 Lin Ft	PRICE	\$2.65	AMOUNT	= \$0.00
Move Light Furniture	0 YDS	PRICE	\$0.00	AMOUNT	= \$0.00
Lift System for Carpet Tile	0 YDS	PRICE	\$14.40	AMOUNT	= \$0.00
OTHER CHARGES				AMOUNT	= \$0.00
AND INFORMATION					
		SUB-1 GRAN	TOTAL		\$43,668.75 \$0.00 \$43,668.75
SPECIAL CONDITIONS O INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS.	R Areas figured are shown or	n the attached dr	awing.		
ORDERING INSTRUCTIONS					
	T TO THE "TERMS AND PROVISIONS E WITH STATE PURCHASING.	OF CONTRACT" AS A	CCEPTED, SIGNED		
DEALER					
REPRESENTATIVE				DATE 25-No	ov-19
MANUFACTUR	Robert Starling-Project Mana IntefaceFLOR, LLC (Interfa			20-110	